G
E
O
T
E
C

Linearity 1% F.S. (0.1% F.S. optional)
Resistance 1500 Ω/in. electrical travel
Operating Temperature -40° to 212°F (-40°C to 100°C)
Resolution Infi nite
Insulation Resistance 500 M Ω @ 500 Vdc
Dielectric Strength 1000 V rms
Power Rating 0.20 Watt/in. electrical travel
Recommended Wiper Current <1μA
electrical crack meter ordering info
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
50 mm (2 in.) EXRI1050
100 mm (4 in.) EXRI1100
150 mm (6 in.) EXRI1150
3-D crack meter ordering info
DESCRIPTION VIBRATING WIRE MECHANICAL
25 mm (1 in.) VWCM025-3D EXCM1000
50 mm (2 in.) VWCM050-3D N/A
100 mm (4 in.) VWCM100-3D N/A
vibrating wire
crack meter ordering info
RANGES PART # LENGTH
12 mm (0.5 in.) VWCM012 please contact for details
25 mm (1.0 in.) VWCM025 234.95 mm (9.25 in.)
50 mm (2.0 in.) VWCM050 293.87 mm (11.57 in.)
75 mm ( 3.0 in.) VWCM075 please contact for details
100 mm (4.0 in.) VWCM100 432.81 mm (17.04 in.)
150 mm (6.0 in.) VWCM150 550.16 mm (21.66 in.)
200 mm (8.0 in.) VWCM200 617.47 mm (24.31 in.)
electrical crack meter options
Linearity to  ±0.1%
Extended Bar
3-D crack meter options